

CS No. 471/21

Amit Gupta Vs. Punjab National Bank

(Proceedings through Video Conferencing)

20.11.2021

Fresh suit for declaration, mandatory injunction and recovery filed. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Yugal Choudhary, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Summons in the suit be issued to the defendant on filing of PF/RC for **08.12.2021**. Steps be taken within a week.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma)

Principal District & Sessions Judge

New Delhi/20.11.2021