

CS No. 471/21
Amit Gupta Vs PNB

08.12.2021

Present: Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Ms. Sushma Das, Ld. Counsel for defendant. Memo of appearance filed.

An adjournment has been sought by Ld. Counsel for defendant for filing W/s/ reply.

Let the same be filed within three weeks with copy to the Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

To come up for filing of W/s/reply on **19.01.2022**.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/08.12.2021