

CS No.471/21
Amit Gupta Vs PNB

(Proceedings through Video Conferencing)

04.02.2022

Present: Sh. Vishesh Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Mahesh Kumar Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Both the parties submit that the matter is pending before Mediation Center, New Delhi for 15.02.2022.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave (pre-lunch session) today. As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, case be listed for report on **21.02.2022**.

Reader/04.02.2022