

Suit No. 471/21

Amit Gupta vs. Punjab National Bank

23.03.2022

Present: Ms. Gunjan Arora, Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff.

None is present on behalf of defendant. However, it appears that Written Statement along with affidavit and vakalatnama in favour of Sh. Mahesh K. Choudhary, Ld. Advocate, has been filed on the record.

Ms. Gunjan Arora, Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff acknowledges that copy of the Written Statement has been received.

Renotify for filing of replication & documents, if any, admission/denial of the documents and framing of issues, on **27.04.2022**.

(Dharmesh Sharma)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/23.03.2022