

CS No.471/2021
Amit Gupta Vs. PNB

17.09.2022

Present: Applicant is present in person with Sh. Vishesh Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Bharat Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff is also present through VC.
Sh. Mahesh Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for the defendants.
Sh. Mohit Kumar, Senior Manager from the defendant bank is also present.

The parties are not able to reach an amicable settlement since there is a dead-lock over the quantum of compensation / damages.

The matter is adjourned and to come up on **02.11.2022** for arguments on the pending application under Order XII Rule 6 CPC.

(Dharmesh Sharma)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/17.09.2022