

CNR No: DLND01-008076-2021

Amit Gupta v. Punjab National Bank
CS-471/2021

02.11.2022

Present: Sh. Bharat Gupta, Advocate for the plaintiff.
Ms. Sushma Dass, Advocate associate of Mr. Mahesh K.
Chaudhary, Advocate for the defendant.

Ms. Dass requests for an adjournment stating that main
Counsel is not available today. Adjournment is opposed.

Last & final opportunity is granted to the defendant to
address arguments on the pending application under Order VI Rule 17
CPC.

Put up for arguments on the application under Order VI Rule
17 CPC on **19.12.2022 at 2.15 p.m.**

(Dharmesh Sharma)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/PHC/02.11.2022