

CS No. 471/21
Amit Gupta v. PNB

07.01.2023

Present: None.

Some clarifications are required.

Put up for the clarifications/arguments on **20.01.2023**.

(Dharmesh Sharma)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/PHC/07.01.2023