

Amit Gupta v. PNB
CS-471/2021

20.01.2023

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Sh. Mahesh Chaudhary and Ms. Geeta Vohra, Advocates for the
defendant through Video Conferencing.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave (before lunch). As per
directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer, the matter be put up for purpose
already fixed on 20.02.2023.

(Reader)
20.01.2023