

CNR No: DLND01-008076-2021

Amit Gupta v. Punjab National Bank
CS-471/2021

“Hybrid Mode”

20.02.2023

Present: Sh. Bharat Gupta, Advocate for the plaintiff.
Sh. Mahesh K. Chaudhary, Advocate for the defendant through
Video Conferencing.

Arguments/clarifications heard.

Put up for orders on **01.03.2023**.

(Dharmesh Sharma)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/PHC/20.02.2023