

CS No. 471/21
Amit Gupta v PNB

27.04.2023

Present: Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Mahesh Kr. Choudhary, Advocate for the defendant through video-conferencing.

The case was listed yesterday and on which date, list of witnesses was filed as also the affidavit of the plaintiff for tendering of the evidence. Copy has already been supplied to opposite counsel.

Renotify for recording of the evidence of the plaintiff on **06.07.2023**.

(Dharmesh Sharma)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/27.04.2023