

**Amit Gupta Vs. Punjab National Bank**  
**CS No. 471/2021**

**06.07.2023**

Present : Sh. Bharat Gupta, Advocate with Sh. Yugal  
Choudhary, Advocate for the plaintiff.  
Sh. Mahesh K. Chaudhary, Advocate for the defendant.  
Examination-in-chief of PW-1/plaintiff Sh. Amit  
Gupta is partly recorded and his further examination is deferred.  
Put-up for plaintiff's evidence on **21.08.2023**.

**(Sanjay Garg-I)**  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
New Delhi District  
Patiala House Courts/ND/06.07.2023 (mc)