

**CS No.471/21**  
**AMIT GUPTA Vs. PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK**

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.**

**21.08.2023**

Present: Plaintiff in person with Ld. Counsel Sh. Vishesh Chauhan.  
Sh. Mahesh Kumar Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

As per the directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, to come up for purpose already fixed on **22.09.2023**.

Reader/21.08.2023 (v)