

Amit Gupta Vs. Punjab National Bank
CS No. 471/2021

22.09.2023

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Ms. Sushma Das, proxy counsel for defendant.

The undersigned is busy in an important
Administrative work today.

Put-up on **16.10.2023** for plaintiff's evidence.

(Sanjay Garg-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/22.09.2023_(mc)