

CS No.471/2021

Amit Gupta Vs. Punjab National Bank

16.10.2023

Present : Sh. Bharat Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff.

Ms. Sushma Das, Ld. Proxy counsel for defendant.

PW-1 Amit Gupta, is further examined in chief and his cross examination stands deferred at request of Ld. Proxy counsel for defendant on the ground that main counsel is not well.

At request, put up for PE on **28.11.2023**.

(Sanjay Garg-I)

Principal District & Sessions Judge

New Delhi District

Patiala House Courts/ND/16.10.2023 (m)