

CS No.471/2021

Amit Gupta Vs. Punjab National Bank

28.11.2023

Present: Sh, Yugal Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Mahesh K. Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

PW-1 Amit Gupta, partly cross examined and his remaining cross examination stands deferred at request of Ld. Counsel for defendant as he has to attend few matters in DRT.

At request, put up for remaining PE on **15.01.2024**.

(Sanjay Garg-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/28.11.2023 (m)