

CS No. 471/21
AMIT GUPTA Vs. PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

15.01.2024

Present : Sh. Yugul Chaudhary, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Mahesh Kumar Chaudhary, Ld. counsel for
defendant through VC.

Ld. counsel for plaintiff requests for an adjournment
stating that PW-1 Amit Gupta is not available being unwell.
Allowed.

Put up for cross examination of PW-1 on
22.02.2024.

(Sanjay Garg-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/15.01.2024(m)