

CS No. 471/21
AMIT GUPTA Vs. PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

22.02.2024

Present : Plaintiff in person with Ld. counsel Sh. Shivam
Singh.
Sh. Mahesh Kumar Chaudhary, Ld. counsel for
defendant.

PW1 Amit Gupta is partly cross-examined. His
further cross-examination is deferred as PW1 seeks adjournment
to produce some documents.

As prayed, list the matter for PE on **28.03.2024**.

(Sanjay Garg-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/22.02.2024(s)