

CS No.471/21  
Amit Gupta Vs. Punjab National Bank

28.03.2024

Present : Sh. Bharat Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along with  
plaintiff in person.  
Sh. Mahesh K. Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

PW-1 Amit Gupta further cross examined and  
discharged.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff intends to examine two  
more witnesses and seeks time to file affidavit in evidence. Allowed  
to do so by providing advance copy to the opposite side at least two  
weeks prior to the next date of hearing under acknowledgement.

Put up for further PE on **16.05.2024**.

(Vimal Kumar Yadav)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
New Delhi District  
Patiala House Courts/ND/28.03.2024