

CS No. 471/21
AMIT GUPTA Vs. PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

08.08.2024

Present : Sh. Shivam Singh, Ld. Proxy Counsel on behalf of
Sh. Bharat Gupta, Advocate, who has joined through
VC.

Sh. Mahesh K. Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for
defendant, who has filed affidavit in evidence of defendant, copy
of which has already been provided to the plaintiff. As the copy
of affidavit in evidence was not given in time, the witness has not
been called as the counsel for the plaintiff had told yesterday to
the defendant that he would not cross examine the witness.

As such, list the matter for DE on **27.08.2024**.

(Vimal Kumar Yadav)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/08.08.2024