

CS No.471/2021
Amit Gupta Vs. Punjab National Bank

11.09.2024

Present : Plaintiff in person along with Sh. Bharat Gupta, Ld. Counsel.
Ms. Sushma Das, Proxy on behalf of Sh. Mahesh K.
Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

DW1 Sh. Amit Kumar Agarwal partly cross-examined. His further cross-examination is deferred at the request of Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff for production of documents.

List the matter on **22.10.2024** for evidence.

(Vimal Kumar Yadav)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Patiala House Courts/NDD/11.09.2024