

CS No. 471/2021
AMIT GUPTA V. PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

17.12.2024

Present: Sh. Saurabh Khanijon and Sh. Ishan Srivastava, Ld.
Proxy Counsels for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

Arguments are in conclusive and the arguing counsels are not there.

Parties are at liberty to file written synopsis of not more than three (3) pages to support and supplement their arguments and exchange the same atleast a week before the next date of hearing.

List for final arguments on **03.02.2025**.

(Vimal Kumar Yadav)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/17.12.2024