

CS 471/21
AMIT GUPTA Vs. PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

03.02.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer has superannuated on 31.01.2025.

Present : Ms. Akshita Harjai proxy counsel on behalf of Sh.
Bharat Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Mahesh K. Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for
defendant/PNB.

Put up the matter on **18.03.2025** for the purpose
already fixed.

(Reader/03.02.2025)

RCA DJ 23/23
SH RAVINDER TOKAS Vs. AZAD SINGH

03.02.2025