

**CS 471/21
AMIT GUPTA Vs. PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK**

29.04.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer has superannuated on 31.01.2025.

Present : Sh. Ishan Srivastava, Proxy Counsel on behalf of Sh.
Bharat Gupta, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Mahesh Kumar Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for
defendant, through VC.

Put up the matter on **23.05.2025** for the purpose
already fixed.

(Reader/29.04.2025)