

**CS No. 471/2021**  
**AMIT GUPTA Vs. PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK**

**23.05.2025**

Present : Sh. Manish Gupta, Sh. Saurabh Khanijon and Sh.  
Ishan Srivastava, Ld. Counsels for the plaintiff.  
Sh. Mahesh Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for the  
defendant, through VC.

Now to come up on **01.07.2025** for arguments

**(Virender Kumar Bansal)**  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
New Delhi District  
Patiala House Courts/ND/23.05.2025