

CS No. 471/2021

Amit Gupta vs Punjab National Bank

22.07.2025

Present: Ms. Akshita Harjai (through VC), Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Mahesh Kumar Chaudhary (through VC), Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Order is not ready due to paucity of time, as the undersigned is busy in an important administrative work.

Now to come up on **06.08.2025** for orders.

(Virender Kumar Bansal)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/22.07.2025