

CS NO.471/2021

AMIT GUPTA VS PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

06.08.2025

Present: None

No time left to dictate the order.

Now to come up for order on **25.08.2025**.

(Virender Kumar Bansal)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/06.08.2025