

**CS No.471/2021**  
**Amit Gupta Vs. Punjab National Bank**

**25.08.2025**

**Advocates are abstaining from work today.**

Present : Sh. Saurabh Tyagi, Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.  
Sh. Mahesh Kumar Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for the  
defendant, through VC.

The matter be listed for re-arguments on **28.10.2025**.

**(Anju Bajaj Chandna)**  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
New Delhi District  
Patiala House Courts/ND/25.08.2025