

CS No. 471/2021
Amit Gupta vs Punjab National Bank

28.10.2025

Present: Sh. Bharat Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff (through VC).

Sh. Mahesh Kumar Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for defendant (through VC).

Both the counsels are appearing through video conferencing. Both the counsels are directed to appear physically before the court for final arguments.

Put up for final arguments on 23.12.2025.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District, Patiala House Courts
ND/28.10.2025