

**CS No. 471/2021
Amit Gupta vs PNB**

23.12.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave (forenoon) today.

Present: Ms. Akshita, proxy counsel for Sh. Bharat Gupta,
Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Mahesh Kumar Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for
defendant.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for
purpose fixed for 29.01.2026.

**(Reader)
ND/23.12.2025**