

**CS No. 471/2021**  
**Amit Gupta Vs. Punjab National Bank**

**29.01.2026**

Present : Ms. Akshita Harjai, Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.  
Sh. Mahesh Kumar Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel  
(through VC) for the defendant.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant seeks an adjournment.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff is also not available.

Both the counsels are directed to remain present on  
the next date of hearing for advancing arguments.

Renotify for final arguments on **12.02.2026**.

**(Pitamber Dutt)**  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
New Delhi District  
Patiala House Courts/ND/29.01.2026