

**CS No. 471/2021**  
**Amit Gupta Vs. Punjab National Bank**

**12.02.2026**

Present : Sh. Bharat Gupta, Sh. Vishesh Chauhan, Sh. Ishan Srivastava and Ms. Shagun Gupta, Ld. Counsels for the plaintiff.

Sh. Mahesh K. Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

No time left.

Put up for final arguments on **17.03.2026**.

**(Pitamber Dutt)**  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
New Delhi District  
Patiala House Courts/ND/12.02.2026