

CS No. 471/2021
Amit Gupta Vs. Punjab National Bank

09.04.2026

Present : Sh. Bharat Gupta and Ms. Snigdha S. Jena, Ld.
Counsels for the plaintiff.

Sh. Mahesh K. Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for the
defendant.

Matter is listed for final arguments but as evidence in
National Investigation Agency matter is going on, which is likely to
take time, final arguments could not be heard.

Put up for final arguments on **27.04.2026**.

(Pitamber Dutt)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/09.04.2026