

CS No.471/2021
Amit Gupta Vs. Punjab National Bank

27.04.2026

Present : Sh. Vishesh Chauhan and Sh. Ishan Srivastava, Ld.
Proxy Counsels for the plaintiff.

Sh. Mahesh K. Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for the
defendant.

Matter is listed for final arguments but Ld. Counsel of
plaintiff is not available. He is stated to be stuck in Hon'ble
Supreme Court of India. One opportunity is granted.

Put up for final arguments on **02.06.2026**.

(Pitamber Dutt)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/27.04.2026