

CS No. 471/2021
Amit Gupta Vs. Punjab National Bank

02.06.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave during the forenoon session today.

Present : Sh. Bharat Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Mahesh K. Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Put up the matter on 17.07.2026.

(Reader/02.06.2026)